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IMMEDIATE ACTION

IN REPLY QM 293 A-M WAR DEPARTMENT

REFER TO
Blatny, dJacob A (MA) OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON
Mrs. Frances Blatny S PEC' A L
Linwood, Neb.

Dear Madam:

October 12, 1932,

Your Government has provided an opportunity for all Mothers and
Widows of deceased members of the American Forces who were lost, buried
at sea, or whose remains are now interred in Europe, to make a pilgrimage
to the cemeteries in Europe. This was done in the hope that all who may
make the pilgrimage will derive a measure of comfort and solace from the
visit.

You are numbered among those who are privileged to make this
pilgrimage.

During July and September of this year, inguiries were addressed
to you as to whether or not you desire to make the pilgrimage to Europs.
To these inquiries no reply has been received from you.

You probably do not realize how important it is that a reply be
received from you. If we do not receive replies, it becomes very diffi-
cult to make the necessary and proper arrangements for those who are to
make the trip, as everything must be arranged in advance. Consequently,
it is just as important for the Government to know the names of those
who do not desire to take advantage of its offer as it is to know the
names of those who do. 4§fﬂﬁy”ff

Will you please devote a few moments of your time to wriggr
either the word "YES" or "NO" in the following space , thus ¥

indicating whether or not you desire to make the pilgrimage during 1933
and sign your name hBr6_2E%Lﬂ__LZI;zzL&&&LﬁAﬁkﬁ;zﬁ%gr Use the enclosed
envelope, which requires no postage, and return thigé’sheet.

This reply will assure your Government that no worthy Mother
or Widow. hag. failed to receive its offer in commemoration of a loved one
departed,’and will greatly assist in making the necessary preparations
for those of them who wish to take advantage of the privilege.

ii'i o Ny

a For The. Quartermaster General,
CoHf! Very truly yours,

Joey

. P 8L CHAS. W. DIETZ,
'*F;_ Captain, Q. M. Corps,
A;%}o%adc Forgiwlﬂ -Form 403) Assistant. e

IMMEDIATE ACTION




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in ReEPLY REFER To QM 293 A-M Septs 6, 1932,
Blatny, Jeacob A, (MA)

Mra. Frances Blatny,
Linwond, Nebr.

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to the guestionnaire recently forwarded you,
making inquiry as to whether you desire to make a pilgrimage to the ceme-
teries of Europe during the summer of 1933, and inviting attention to the
fact that 1933 is the LAST YEAR for which the pilgrimages are authorized.
To date no reply has been received.

In order that your desires may be of record, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space providad, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postags. i

1. Do you desire to make a pilgrimage I
in 16332 (Answer "Yes" or "No")
2. Please state your age and condition Age:
of health: Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4. What other language do you speak?

Sign here
NOTE CAREFULLY, THIS IS THE LAST CHANCE® WHICH YOU WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE

PIT.GRIMAGE, AND THERE IS NO PROVISION OF LAW FOR A MONEY ALLOWANCE INSTEAD.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

CHAS, W. DIETZ,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env, Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rREPLY RErEr To QM 203 A-M
Blatny Jacob A (MA) July 8 1882

Mrs Frances Blatny
Linwood Nebr

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the faet that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1033 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widew who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE .REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPFORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have anaswered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires nc postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a ¢irecu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE WMAKING YOUR DECISION,

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
CHAS. W. DIETZ,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls., Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933% X
. (Write answer here)

(8ign here) S AT N R S (L T TR 1
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QM 293 AN
Blatny, Jacob A, Pvt. (M-A) M March 22, 1932,

Mrs, Frances Elatny,
Linmwood,
Nebreaska,

Dear Madems:

Reference is made to correspondence forwarded you from
this office relative to a pilgrimage to the grave of your son,
the late Privete Jacob A. Blatny.

It is noted you previously steted your health was poor,
end in this connection you ere assured that should you make & pil-
grimage competent personnel to care for your comfort and needs will
be provided and doctors and nurses will be available, During the
past two years many mothers who were in poor health and of advanced
age made the pilgrimage and appeared to have benefited by the sea
alr end the excellent care they received.

Should you reconsider snd desire to visit the grave of
your son during the coming summer, it is reguested that you notify
this office at the earliest practicable date, You are assured the
journey will not only be made at the expense of the United States,
but everything possible for your comfort and welfare will be pro-
vided,

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

A D, HUGHES,

LS O._p‘k‘in. M.cm.
Assistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER ‘!'O: QM 293 A M
R L Sept
Blatny, Jacob A. (M-A) M ptember 29, 1931.

[

Mrs. Frances Blatny,
Linwood, Nebraska.

|
Dear Madam’

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been received as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.

In order that the records may be complete, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the guestions listed, sign your
name, and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

1. —56“jaﬁﬂdegi;é"¥6"hakéii pilgfimage

in 1932%
2. Please state your age and condition Age:
of health: Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4. What other language do you speak?

Sign here

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO.

_(_‘.—T:- A"‘-/.
Blatay, Jacob A. Prie (3-u) 1 June 11, 1981,

lra, Frances Dlatuoy,
Limwood,; Nobr.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being nade for conducting pilg;igagza
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the prov1s%9§
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations,‘reaerg;-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 19
must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this yegzin
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by wril g
either of the words "Yes", "No®, on "Undecided" in the blank space.

following the question.

As soon as you have answvered the auiestion, pleasé 8igh your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope wpich
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essertial.

This letter is being sent to &ll gligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours, -
A. D. HUGHES,

f Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932%?
Write answer here

Sign here



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

mnmvnmro__mi‘:_z_gs_.'a"u October 10, 1930
Blatny, Jacob A. Pvt 1232 M

Mrs. Frances Blatny
Linwood
Nebraska

Dear Madam:

A reply has not been received to office letter of recent
date relative to the pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Burope, author-
ized by the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 193e.

The records of this office show that you are the mother
of the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may be
completed for conducting the pilgrimages in 1931, it is requested you
answer the following questions by f£illing out the blanks left therefor
and return the letter to this office in the enclosed emvelope which
requires no postage.

1. Do yeu desire #o make this pilgrimage? }‘La’

2. Do you desire to mzke the pilgrimage
in the calondar year 19517 nx

3. Please give your age and state your Age QJ

health. Condition of health Pw?¥”
4., Do you speak English? 7? /o
5,  What other langause do you speak? B A

For The Quartermaster Gemsral:

Very tr;‘::Ly yours, 7

/. ,',

A.. Do J‘HES
BEncls: Captain, Q. M. Corlﬁ,
Act .lss:Lstant.
Amendment
Envelope

30/150




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in repLy rever To QM 293 A-C
Blatny, Jacob A, 1232-¥ June 3, 1950

Mrs. Frances Blatney

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europs under the provi-
gions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
guestion.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential,

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Apgistant,

DO YOU DESTRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19317 L ALl A
{Write answer here)

(sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT
.FFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERA _

WASHINGTON
NAME RANK SERIAL

DATE 1/21/30
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.. Co. E 4th Inf, Oct. 16/18
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WAR DEPARTMENT r <
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMERAL
WASHINGTOR

in rEPLy mErEr o QM 293 A-C

June 2% , 1929.

lrs, Frances Blatuy,

Linwood,
Hebrauias

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited toc the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1529, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widowe of the dsceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemetieries of Eurcope to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late Ppivate Jagob A, Blatny, Gos By 4th Ing,, whoss rorming ave now
Imberrad L thu deuse-Argonvd Jmore Clyes IRUGELI-D0GI-LULLINWIN, WUINE0,

- Will you pleass advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, te
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage. ;

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has gsince re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 incls.

Act of Congress.

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QN 203 A-M
Blatny, Jacob A, (MA)

Sept. 6, 1932,

Mrs. Frances Blatny,
Linwood, Nebr.

Dear Madam:

Refsrence is made to the questionnaire recently forwarded you,
making inquiry as to whether you desire to make a pilgrimage to the ceme-
teries of Europe during the summer of 1933, and inviting attention to the
fact that 1933 is the LAST YEAR for which the pilgrimages are authorized.
To date no reply has been received.

In order that your desires may be of record, and arrangements
madqﬁgccordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name <and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which reguires no

postags.

1% DS you desire to make a pilgrimage
in(1933? (Answer "Yes" or "No")

e
2. Pleage state your age and condition Age:
of health: Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4. VWhat other language do you speak?

Sign here'
NOTE CAREFULLY, THIS IS THE LAST CHANCEZ WHICH YOU WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE

PILGRIMAGE, AND THERE IS NO PROVISION OF LAW FOR A MONEY ALLOWANCE INSTEAD.

For The Quartermaster General,
' Very truly yours,

CHAS. VW. DIETZ,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-M

Mrs Frances Blatny
Linwood liebr

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is partieularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932, There is enclosed a cireu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE WMAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,
CHAS. W. DIETZ,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls. Asgistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19337

(Write anawef here)

(Sign here) LAY be ol




QU 293 A-M
Blatny, Jacob A, Pvt. (M-A) M March 22, 1932,

Mrs, Frances Blatny,
Linwcod,
Nebraska.

Dear Madem:

Reference ic made to correspondence forwarded you from
this office relative to a pilgrimage to the grave of your som,
the late Private Jacob A, Blatmy.

It is noted you previously stated your health was poor,
end in this connection you are assured that should you make & pil=
grimage competent personnel to care for your comfort and needs will
be provided and doctors and nurses will be available. During the
past two years many mothers who were in poor health and of advanced
age made the pilgrimage and appeared to have benefited by the sea
air and the excellent care they received.

Should you reconsider and desire to visit the grave of
your son during the coming summer, it is reguested that you notify
this office at the earliest practicable date. You are assured the
journey will not only be made at the expense of the United States,
but everything possible for your comfort end welfare will be pro-

vided.
For The Quartermaster Gemeral.
Very truly yours,
A, D, HUGHES,
Lus Captain, Q.M.Corps,

Assistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO E! 293 A-M

] S
Blatny, Jacob A. (M-a) M eptember 29, 1931,

Mrs. Frances Blatny,
Linwood, Nebraska.

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been received as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.

In order that the records may be complete, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name, and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which reguires no
postage.

i B;Vyoﬁrdééife"{amﬁakgha pilgrimage

in 1932%
2. Pleaseréiate your age and condition Age:
of healkth: Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4, What other language do you speak?

Sign here

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D, HUGHES,

Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. Assistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO AWM

A e

Blatny, Jeooh A. rhe (Meh) M June 11, 1031,

o,

Mrss Frances Blatny,
Linwood, Nebr.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for éonducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended. 5 =

2

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations,:;esaréi-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer @f 19§§A
must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of thisggearaﬁ‘
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below byguritigg,
either of the words "Yes", "No", or vUndecided" in the blank gpace

[
t—n

following the question. @
m -e

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign gpur
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932°?
Write answer here

Sign here

1238



P 293 A

‘ . October 10, 1930
Blatny, Jasob A. Pyt 1232 M

Mrs, Frances Blatny

Deddnmand,
Nebraska

4 roply has not been recoived to office lattor of rocent
dateo rolative to tho pilgrimnge to the cometorics of Europe, futhore
izod by tho Aet of Congrecss of Moreh 2, 1929, os cmonded May 15, 1930

The rocords of this office show thot you arc the
of the deoceoascd vcteran nomed abovo and in order that plons may bo
complcted for conducting tho pilgrimages in 1931, it is roqucstod you
snswor the following qucstions by filling out tho blenks left thorofor
ond roturn the lcttor to this officc in thc conclosod cnvelopo v

requircs no postages

1o Do you dosire to mokc this pilgrimg-gg_?_r__, - bl U o0 A SN SO 9% 2O

2y Do you dosirc to make the pilgrimage
38 e solondow yoaw 198332 20000 L

3. Ploage give your age ond stotc your Ago

__hgalth, Condition of hoolth
4, Do you spork Dngliish? PR SR (L

S5s _Whot othcr langungoe do you gpoak® 3P e NN L o S

Por Thc Quortormastor General:
Vory truly yours,

4, D, HUGHES
Enclss Captain, 2. M. Gérps‘,
Act Agsistont,
froadient
mnvelone

80, 5%



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY rE*ER To QM 293 A-C
Blatny, Jacob A. 1232-M June 3, 1930

Mrs. Frances Blatney
Linwood, Nebraska

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
gions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929,

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-.
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August let of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
quesgtion.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed’addreased gnvelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1931°
(Write answer here)

(sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in REPLY Rerer To QM 2935 A-C
Blatny, Jacob As August 30, 1929
1252

" Mrs., Frances Blatny,
Linwood,
llebraska.

Dear liacam:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jume 27, 192%eking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

5. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she

desire 1o make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Asggistant ,



| WAR DEPARTMENT [

" _~<FICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMN. e
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"c
ST ik June 27 , 1929.

Blatny, Jacob A,

Mra, Francea Blatny,
Linwood,
Habrasaia.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of qn'Act of

Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act “"To enable the mothers

and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cgmeterias of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
" these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late Ppivate Jacob A+ Blatny, Goa T, 4th Infe, whose remains ara now
interred in the Mensa-irgounc Amers CGyes Rommyme-Sous-ilontfancon, Meuse,
Francae.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1s survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of ths above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full nams and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which reguires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress,
Envelope, JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
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FILE UNDER NO. 295 Bletny, Jacob A. &/ /28

INDEX SHEET

SYNOPSIS
letter
From: Q-M-G.Go
%: QIESQGQ' mﬂhiﬂg‘m G“I.D.

He 13 suthorized % send one flag, at aovermnt expense, to cach of

the sddresses listed:
Mot her of Pvt. J&cob A.

Mrs . Prantiska platny, Linwood, lieb.
Blatny, Co. ¢, 4th Inf.

DOCUMENT FILED UNDER NO. 424 (B gs)

Jo

Instrucrions.—Under “Synopsis” make brief entry showirg date of communication

and from whom received and synopsis sufficient to identify the papers. When these index

gheets become mumerous under & sub]ect they will be entered on the consolidated index
3—0042

sheet and then destroyed.

Q. M. C. Form 489
Revised July 26, 1918



EMIL FOLDA, PRESIDENT J. M. MUNDIL, VICE PRESIDENT ~ F.F MUNDIL, CASHIER

ESTABLISHED 1887

LINWOOD, NEBRASKA April-19-1924,

Office of Q. M. Supply Officer,
¥ashington, D.C.

War Department, L
Gentlemen:

I am informed that a mother of every soldier ¥HEZx
whose body was not brought back to this country was to be presented with a flag
of his country. My son Jacob Anton Blatny who served Co. E. 4th Inf, died in )
2 hospital in France Oct. 16th-1918. I will be pleased to receive this beautiful
flag which I will value very highly. Kindly advise me and oblige.

RECEIVE;,

Yours very truly,

a PR22 1924
Frantiska Bla.tny. < r-Q l\'.

w. h..](“.u

g : e L
ik e L R e i i D 1 ot I LV s “M&'?



S R a Jacoh A, 2,213,806
(Surname. ) " X (Chrisuan name in full.) (Army serial numbe;a)/\\

) . ’\ l‘

Pyt . Co B 4 _Tnf b4

(Rank and orginization.)

State your relationship to the deceased-....__ LYARSAIN J

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? . ne’

(Yo- or no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you

wish them interred in a national (emeterv? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full infornea-

tion below as to where they should be sent?

R

(Name of person to recoive rema‘ns.) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)

(Number and street.) « y or town.) (Staté.)

(Sign here) YY\)\N %M vB Qnﬁvuu

REDFH / Lrsnaarood, el

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, fown, or post office?) (State.)
& Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—o6713

v






o NIRRT T T ) R 7, 4 T T T
/
G.R.S. Form #114 B -
: it P : ' DATE. 4 13724 /310%. /SN
WRENAME ) BlatnyigiJacobiAahon st T el iy TG SERIAL No. _ *213806
RANK | DD ol ke R ORGANIZATION ________ Coa B e e ST ST N
GRAVE LOCATION ____Amer. Bazoilles-sur-Meuse - Vosges ... ____ AR il LR
CTY, NAME NUMBER
o 370
GRAVE T T T e RN PO R
2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION . 234, . Bazoilles-sur-leuse. --Vosges.
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.
COORDINATES ___ 1.346-21, N,170-12., Msp: Mirecourt N 84. A
CONCENTRATED TO ... .F.@b.,.1981 ¢ e-on-veen L1 v R ne e S T MR G R L i
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
i Bazoilles~sur-leuse- strid DG L R, Tl BEANE L PEET
CEMETERY ’ CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, guch as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

JNothing of record. f gl e nll
SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS ... . Not of recorde ... LN ;
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY
""" D Amgwgmwpmc}m}}ﬁ?"‘
SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR___ NS e o) L e B e PR
m.H, QUARTERMAN, Capt. F.bd. USA.
54 | WINAL GRAVE!TOCATTON. MNadjEa/ey LU e TR LB
DATE GRAVE ROW FEGE
; 100k
AR »
\W G\ Mense-Argonne _american Cty.Romagne-sous-Montfancon(ieuse 132
N (Q CEMETERY
2
Q
AN el



c’:._ R.S. Form. No. 16-A - Place ...Bazoilles (Vesges)Frence.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL 1. Septs 27, 19215

"1.' REMAINS OF......... BLAINY, Jacobs As . . . ... . SERAL Numser,2218806

11

Rang.. 81 Opytd? 0.0 ORG‘ANizAfméz co-Ef“h-Inf-

2. stmterred (date) : 3°Pt‘ _f 1921' From (gwe complete locatlon) Gry N°' 370
i Amorican hilitary Cemetary f‘ 6; Bezoillos (Voegu)

By : Group/#at Unit 'Séc’ﬁion' NQ-‘

3. Reburied (date) : W , 7 A In (give complete locatlon)

{ lined

By tGroupBa-hllrialS st PR — Nature of rebumal aehe £

-4 Report as tonatureiof original burial and condition of body upon. disinterment ¢
Bumdmblenk-tmdmwoodmbox.

_ Badly decomposed, recopnition impossible, . .o '

5. (@) Identiﬁdﬁtion tags i Buried with body ?....X88s. .. .. ... Ongraye marker ? B €1 DS ———

(b) Other means of 1dent1ficat10n found upon dlsmterment and general remarks

- Ho offeets fomd.

TR PP AT P SR TN PR P P TR T It S ERE A EECERET AT AEUI L At T S b

6. What does exammatmn of body show ag regards the following 1dent1fymg items ?
(a) Helght (actual measurement) Unablo t° d“"‘““‘“"' %
(b) Weight (estimated).u..._......m.ahlg....12-.9.,..!19.t.ﬁmi.n.ﬁ.n.‘.................
(4 Hair—Color APPARentdy, dark drowss 1.
Quantity .. Unnblo 2o, dotarm:ma

' Characteristics .. Nono. |

(d) Hair on face— Color .. NMO Viﬂiblﬁw U SR

' Lovdtion. .. ... Unable to determines .

rayeeas |

" Quantity' Unablttodﬁ.amine-

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old 'scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts)tllonlu

i i h b o ah s A s N Uy Bi L4 RS ang e ren e susastarstrasasdrebhbbattinanibundespapfoprnspndanrraseasidsnsipunavngenaprnay

22 23242536 29

: : ; i ‘.--.-:T..’":.-:l.|‘-.‘.ll...l..-'.“.'.-"l..l'.l.—...‘:‘.‘..“‘.-.Na‘ . 3. 5. 15 i’al‘_ao,al’ 'r‘
' {f)» Wounds or migsing parts {received ab time of casualty) o Nos, ‘bl?u Gﬂd SFOWNA...

Left. 1og miuing rrom knn dm. r’*f

Wesmmsasdashasa s dunning phaanncasbagustanshtiastearhsnzoanis Rr 7 R e e N R R e R S SO TS T S R LR SRS £r it he &

7. Disinterment I
supervised by ..t foF

llfm & T Qvﬂnﬂi i

8. Reburial
supervised by ... sy




G.R.

S. FORM #114-A.

To be prepared in triplicate.

STATION Bazoilles (Vosges) France.

REFORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATICON, 5HiIPMENT ﬁNDJREBURUU,dF BODY

DISINTERMENT

Records of G.R.S. Headgquarters.,

‘COMPARATIVE (REPORT

Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

1. Name _  _ Blatny, Jacob A ____________ 10. Name 4 S AR Elat
P W s i o . SSlu oM '
3. BT Bl o M ik St 12. Rafik’ o Lm0
4 ore. 99.-.&-;%@--@5.? ______________________ b ol Lol , P
5 (DD IS TO-SIORM OIS 0 L LS (el D DES N DAL A
6. C.D: .. DOW. it ¢ £t (b) D.B £ ﬁ'one.
D R
Gkt . '—lC”F?screpaﬁfy found upon disinterment
7.7 GravelNo s li30 "9 i R L5 Graye SN ot IS S Seculiials g e
O PO RN . R ROWEN it T 16. élot ______ ROWigus! 07,0 N
9. 1 i 17. i Nones LBt B 0
18. Cemetery Amori bl 0 e 19. Commune or town:Bazoilles~sur-leuse
20. Dept. or County ______ Vosges ol Rae aﬁtlcaﬁn;ry ______ M an o8l SN Oh o
G e e L SR s o utlgd o e
23. Disintérred (ﬁﬂtﬂ)"_nhﬂ“392i9“37 _1921. By I._E,iﬁaﬁ;aﬁ.“; ...................................
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name ' BLAMNY, Jacob Ae . ... ... Serial No e s AL O S
HATIE TRV A B 100 Wi 1 T N

PREPARATION J"'\r"'_ Ts He CHUNN.

26. What other means of identification were jan body? (Ifi-no dise or other means of
identification on body, give description of bedy in detail). efno

W e e e o o it e A

27. Condition of body .. __ _ Eadly decowmposed, recngpltann.ampoasibls-an«“; ........... e

28. Nature of buriéij:_“'_“_ Buried in blanket, and in wcoggn DR . R

29. Any dlﬂcreﬁﬂnCy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R. s. records
gquoted above? . . _ .. . . ] e | ... o s ) T s RN

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date .eptas 27, lﬂﬂiég- By' Ja B Benson.....

3. Cagket BORLOAMDY. .. ..o cetkibesnsazs Je E. Benson,

Signature of Embalmer,

(Supervigor)




s O'»

" Y /v b' " ‘ r... .",:‘.'r.‘\ ':4
-‘ j , .f{ ", 7 ’4',‘ :‘a
SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.) Box No, ‘J6-LQ§$6 . dulom e 3
W W /L SV
32. Designation of body: o= & .._e?_\_ { <
Name"*‘“'&}&tp}f} JaCOb.-A""""""‘“---------_______._,____,_h Serial Ho'.-_f-g—z-}E?gg-“h”
L : : A
SRR el B .r-rorga-ﬁiZaf.ionH:” CO _E 4131‘1 Ini;'_. -------------------------------
” : : i

33.

¢ oihoes LeC

.'

I‘euse
34. Casket boxed and marked, (Da.te)_ Sept. 27, J_‘.;)_.‘?,_ZL_.By Ja Be_Bensona: wowine o
35.. 1 hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervigion ana_ that the report above
is correct o1 BUY 010
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector . /4 ’/)’V% S R L
; T C ‘ ; i . e D. E' LOWRY 15 L) 'E!,,QDMvC-‘ hjm
SOLMRROmAGKENwO o0 o b U e VU Dada s L U T e
H (=
L ¥ uu(;
s S ~ TR R R o R e P e Py G St a0
: , _ OERfe SU° TA8Y" BA 10 E7 > R
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) ﬁegtt__.ﬂ,t__l?,al_-_ _______________________
. ~ r ==
To point of Concentration _ ______ hEUFCHLEm__(yOSuESl .....................................
- ' yuie (Name gel
COnyoye T LAl iy oy el Signature Shi in Offlcer_ bl e
et T £ ik Uapf.rﬂQ'nlé’«C'""'“"}?“:_;
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date ...
By G.R.S. Representative . L AT 1.,,,..__-__----___--_____________
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date_-_-@, _DCI __________________
To Permanent Cemetery —o-ooe...BOmEENEnSOUSSHOntfaucon (Meuwse) ... .
‘ c » 8!— ] . j:; LE Y. ! fNﬂ.mG i P
EonvovenBatil illle i Sl s S et Signature Shipping Offi
40. “Raecedved: 'Date o) . o o [
G.R.5. Rapreaantatwe LM Sy VMR iy A T
AUNie e na Jlun-j.rgenne Gﬂﬁttﬂ #3-333 : .!..l!ﬁ----a;l 1921
1 b (Date
428 GravewNos L . a0 o
43.

mot Bleek B




Je £ - -k

18 A

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

Gl

File # 42594

I. LocATroN INDE C !
S *
(a) Name .. BEATH: 4--.1&9..013 . Ser.No..2813806_

(G RankWBVber . Organization _€o.E, 4th Tnf.
{c) Date of death ______- A Q,[_lﬁj AL I (d) Causeof death . PWRIA
IT. RecisTRATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
() Grave No. 234 Row == __ A lot ___m=_______ Sec. . ==____
(5) Fmerg. Address ____ Jamas“BlainéyLhrgxhgzlnlinmpqi;"mnb--“__
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases _w0 OARD AN ST " OReR, c Al
IV. A. G. O. DisposrrioNn CARD: Date of receipt LAY =2 R
(a) Name:\.\\f‘\ Doy \\gO\ LIS \U L.Lxl_k-& fe il (b) Relationship _“_,-_;'::J--L_;g-_-f':i';‘_i__-.‘l_-___;_-_-.vﬂ_-,_.__
» i e
{c) Address --Xd&_*.__%-_.%&\{_- \ HX. A OAN \%%CMA — i ) L_&_/__{)_’_La_-,; _________________
(@) Remains to bo! brouvhb to U S ? 3 s _; ] \.\_,-_(;)___\_ _______________________________
Bl e

{e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at _______ TR WO OO e i e T W
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of bodyin U. S. =0 s L O S
(g) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. ___ : e
Examiner’s Initials ____. }fit LN Date; WiX SENAEH i_;;_-_:_i;lg_:_-, 1920.
V. A. G. O. CorrESPONDENCE shows communication from .. ______ S AN A o TR
< sidatedie Sl SRR L) e -
confirming request in Par. IV., item______________ , above, or requesting that. . e —
dth i i 2 ) e N LN o “wCé'@? L ‘/{ -----
Examiner’s Initials _____. = C”.@ﬂ\ ...... Date ______- j__")__‘_!__’.&".__'.— _______ , 1920.

o/
J‘—\ VI. G R, 8. Fiiwg, CORRNSPONDENOE—shows B8 folloyssmes il S it oo

(LD _f‘/ﬁlwaygw = £ ! j g;%+mm£m
/zf:a_-¢__,/.4a¢z.&,a_,;fimﬂ {2 22 (. .! /‘*ﬁf__f,_!._f-.f.'.--rf _______ ;J *’.-_ f ............ ?}fi:i{f:.‘_‘_f
{a) Cancellation memos referred to? 4 /u . -.P.x:_z:;,hi £ 4 £ (' SN ol
Examiner’s Initials ____;f)'.é‘,.Z--;'z_'.A;i./_“— Date ___---_./fl..:?\.w_':'f__u.@?'_‘_g_,{.j_,-__, 1920.
'OOUNTRY Prance CemeTERY No. ... (AT T VAR ‘SEBET No. ....4 57\% 550
@. . 8, Form No, 118 L Stako Forr )gé- m’)\

FORZ 115 - %PLET@ARDW T / .L

Y8/ 2- /
" ,z____



VII. G. R. %T‘orm No. 114 made - AR . -, 1920.
Typed g oty T . R, Checked by st e TIEPT)
VIII. FivaL Ac’r 075 !’ :5
r:_: i s cableon .- ________ _,11920
Followigg;' advidg foywrfed to ‘Europe by NOV 17 1920
[ letter on , 1920
Q 7 v -
v @m éda.w: 4. Wi N ot e IV
ass 1InT TN RT RETIRNE '
P n.&.q.l_-f.ill L“J 2 [____:___h a L"ﬂ- h _E:?‘?R;Nﬂﬂ @5} ____________ el
IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAEEN.
Desivesibody: belaa e o e (0 Lole
BodyatolDESDIP Dt H0 e e et s Tu PRI e e e SO TR OO NV RONE, RS

X. SUSPENSION REMARES:
Tistkive s Linwood

JAN 29 1921 FORM 115 “'%‘;ﬂ[f‘i‘.z;") ZZ’ f”‘

_______________________________________________________________________________

i e B o e 1 1 o e i e e o e e e L e i M e s S Smm = SR SR N m SR



SHIPPING INQUIRY

G. R. 8. Form No. 120 6-57 rr
(Reovised) d 77 479 TR

WAR DEPARTMENT , d :
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE:ARMY _’°’

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE A
NOGREN KICHTINK .. JAN7
HOBOKEN, N, J. :

FROM:/ " Chief, Graves Registration Service; QMG 1 NS FERmt KL 1po o

Sussmor: Remains of___mh ,Ie.cnh L.-Jila.:l:nx+ #amaas,__co. E, 4th Inf.

To: .. = Mrs, Fra.ncie Blatny, La.nwood Nebraska.

2

iy S EVINY),

If these are not
sheet.

The nearest relative may. choose between (1) return of the body, to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) remain in Europe

By amthority: of ‘the Quartermaster General.! | 1]/

CIIARLES C. PiercE,
Major U. S A

If all blank spaces'below are' not filled out, ‘it Wﬂl necessitate a'return’ of this'paper and ‘4 SDRIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in cach case WHETHER these relatives are STILL LIVING.

NAME OF— ko L ' : NO. AND STREET. TOWN.

Was soldier married? )7/0’

Soldier’'s widow.

" Soldier’s children.
(Name oldest first,) | <

Father £o
Mother -

est first.)

Sisters. {
(Name old-

Date, .. =i ___-_/.;i?‘ vz/

Address. AT T 7 J)fL(/g)f_ _____ Relationship

ImporTaANT —CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 37800 (ovER.)




: (o
COMPILATION OF DISPCSITION OF REMAINS ﬁATh Eg_ f
' | 37
I. LOCATION INDEX CaRD: Tile ¢ AXENS =
(a) Neme B%%’JMO‘)A% ..... DeTsNo i 2230608
(b) Rank . Pvt. _____________ Organizution CO.E.-chInf. ___________ oF ﬁ?@
(c) Dete of dnathwllellag“uzﬁ e DWRIA ........... AT
1T. REGISTRATION c&w ~( Check Reo"card Inf,ag;;inst Loc.Ind.In'f-):
(a) Grave Now...... Rowiin s e st Plot ....... . (Seictdial 13 N TYP.;ﬂ: .........
(4) Tmerg. hacross.. S0 Blatnky(brothor) Sinwoos, Nebraska,
TII.Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseasté) QERE ... CRRN-7
IV. Information on whigh advice to Europe in letter of trunsmittal was based:
...... /ac%ﬁm/’%‘/
...... Gy s Lo etiad
(s - M—z—&)
V. Following advice forwarded to Eurcpe by%ii‘_:i'zrozf trunsmlttal ‘”NOV 1%35920 """
"""" rINACRAPH 2 - NOT TO'BE RETURED —

...........................................

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS

Date of Relationship ;

landBouncely e Emat ., e LT i D&5ane SRS Agtion e )
VIII. Form 115 received from G.R.S5. Hoboken, N.J....... JAN--ZS-JQQ-l ----- I
GOUNTRY CEMETERY NO.V SHEET NO-.

GeR.5. FORM 1l5-4
AUEUst , 1920

S.eespn  THURES 6 (1]



COTY

‘G. R. S. Form No. 16=A E

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

Pl&ce---ﬁami&ie%;—-ﬁem:ws -------------
Date gumy Fobs 18%, 1982
1. REMAINS OF'“ﬁlﬁ*fﬁ?;'"iﬂ_Gﬂb“fﬁ _____ SERTAL NUMBERwﬁaeB ...............

Rank e ORGANIZATION oty

2. Disinterred (date): : : From (give complete location):

""""""" Fabe 18t T9EL ™ e G SO 8w it
By : Group 5 el e g Unite

LY T4 O & §

3. Reburied (date): In (give complete location):

""""" Feébs 1a%, 1921 TTTTTTRYS 970, Ceme 6
By: Group Unit: o Netherdtabhprinhne boX. .

¥ | YT < I

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

--------- i?rex,—,—--‘.lh---sa---tm&-f&m;-b&él—y--aeemmaseé-.—---l’.-%atnzra%--m--rmgnisahm-

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement) ______ S

(b-) Weiéhf‘(_estilxiatéd)‘__; _____ - -;;Zi.—?ﬁ--}ba ______________ ___________ 7

(0) Hair—Color ./ ..........Lzparontly dnr 57030 —06 O

LM S (G T R I NR  07
Characteristics ——gbmadght

(@) ﬁnir on face—Color - 71#‘0 3 PONEERENY Thkiag
Location ________.____1 __ o Lo N SRR EET T L T Oy R

Quantity ____ . 17 TSN SUUEP

1d. uliariti or
(e) _I’gr;panent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, GO‘.’@

" missing parts) . B y ¥

7. Disinterment ,( 4 | ___) W

supervised bn,u-iiggﬁgfg.t 2 ,q.t-.j;,t.,-.:;.:!"w}pprovelf ---ﬂﬂm_ﬂ_ﬁﬁ?-;lﬂi,ih,-gﬂu
Insreste (Title) ____ VBSa of Seec, Noe 8

8. Reburial

supervised by -

s—maz T we (ﬁ,e)ﬁmmll Cola, lat Lt. cAC,

r(ﬂ&ﬂ{ ':: : J )?A? : --‘}M,_‘éf\;é;;-ni:'



Fo

_ _ 4 Ll

VAR DEPARTMENT |
e Q@ARTIRMASTIR GENERAL

CEMETERIAL DIVISION,GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

' Jan, 26th,1921,

! File lNos 293.8 Cem.Div. ,Gor.Branch;
(Blatny, Jacob A,) 4

Mrses Frances Blatny,
Iinwood, Nebraska.

Degr Madam:~

Receipt of ghipping ingquiry dated Jan~
nary 13th,1921, relative to the remains of your
son, the iats Jagob A. Blatny, Private, Serisl
No. 2213806, Co, E, 4th Infantry, is acknowledged.

fou are advised that your request that the
remeins of your gon be left in Frence for burial
in a pemmanent American Cemetery will he complied
withe You are assured that the grave gite will
alweys be maintained ag & fitting memoriasl of the
late goldier's sacrifice. Upon transfer of the
s body %0 a peimanent American Cémetery you will be
| notified of the grave location,

: The Department desires to convey renewed
assurance of ite sympathy in your bereaveunente

By authority of the Wuertermastér General:
Rells SHANNON, /

Offigcer in Charge.

Byt

P+Cs PALLAS,
B_L(Jn'ont ive hliﬂtap‘b.

4

££/hk

Maij oy L



L%éaino BLANK /

Bletn
(Surnalne). (\umher) (First Name and Initials).

WErlvate ., A8 (e M SR . AbheTnter o
(Rank). (Organization).

PLACE - OF DEATH:.. BeHo42. Baaoilles sur.lvieu.se.
GSF S,left leg shrapnel1
a

ombl dsmtionarsepticaenia (i .l.m.i.r.l&#;.r.is_ gas
bacillus

DATE OF BURIAL:..Oct..l7thl818 . .. ... ... .. /
Meuge

PLACE OF BURIAL:.I,S. Cemetary .Bazoilles sur
Rt.of the Vosges
(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map referelice must

specify clearly what map is used:

GRAVEINUMBER: . {0840 i i i e i ot
HOW MARKED: Name Peg!¥e8....... Grogg¥atarl, ot i
Headboard?. ........... Bottla¥, it .. ol

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?. ;ﬁﬂ“’ -

Was one fastened to name 1)eg or
stake used as a grave markerg...

1f name unknown gind tagsginissin deseription and marks
g b

‘4‘
should be givenA‘e: ¥
................. (e
NEARBEST RELATIKE;;EEEi%;Ff&nBiB.Blatneyu..ﬁh
ADDRESS . 0 ; 4 Ak fr=
: Linwood mebraska. - ey
S
. RRLATIONSHIP: Mother

R T‘PORTT‘ D BY:
1—;’ o //l( 'ZJ)

.\‘/ (\lmw T.l% Hua m’wfﬁlll" Uﬂl(’l‘l}

This portion to be sent to Chief of Gravea Registration Service.
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12. .C.........I».Jﬂfll..l.l‘l‘.....‘l.......

Roference if intermented outside cemetery
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Give nama  of Chaplali-zurlal Ow (M

Slgned-........-...-.o’ﬂo-noo
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Office of the Quartermaster Gencral of the By
] Uau“"l"“tﬂll. 1\ it B 4
X «‘;..v"'
CQR‘Q. FOI‘m BUTV-A_ % ,.l Vg
LY Date 10/12/20

Informati T A,G,0, N
on requqt,‘f,#c (o) A\

File IiOUA/ \ Registration, )
'’ \ 3

The Quartermaster General, U. S, Army, WCemeterial Divicion)

Tos The Adjutant General of the Amy, 6th & B Stss, N. W.,Washington, D, ¢,
Subject: Information required for G.R, 5,

l, It is requested that the items checked below be completed, Request
com.ﬂ.maplol cf® g11 1ni’orma'tlon shown,

mme Blatny(ﬁ?msy‘r f. Date of death 10/16/18 <

: L—
b, Christian name Jacob Q £ 8. Cause of death DWRIA

¢.  Serial Number g 13 ggog — - he Authority (C.c.#)R97 Kﬂg/fl:*’ﬂ
d.‘ "Organiza'kion Co E.4th Inf,""' e, Emergency addreus k
gy  Rarkp. ., te L— , j« Relat&onshi .

Private }') 08.«,\"-«/‘5“0‘4’ M

DENTAL CHARTS
(See Physical rﬂpor‘f of
€xamination prior +o enl istment )

BODY ‘EE’CPIPT.LON
(See page #2 or the Service Record)

Age of enlictment

Q¢
N % @ Btrike out toeth missing
“\ . b, Color cf eyes AN
-~ A G 87‘654331-1:334-:367@wi
€. Lolop'of hair g < upper right upper left —
. Height ; e e M o T AL
f lower right lm.'er left
e, Weight i
A f
fv  Permanent marks and o | ;
* ‘physical defects al ' I
enligtment (Old fraciures | or; resks) f'ia
W "‘\\;‘
! .
E;: ; 1{' L. oG G \;)\\
© | Quartems ster Genoral , ,5,4,, A

EECFiAeDp
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GRS Form 121a A File No, 42594

CEMETERIAL DIVISION
REGISTRATION SEGTION

October 14th- T
MEMO FOR:
Cards Department.
>
.CASE OF:
Company E, 4th Infantry A
ORGANIZATION (014) Fapri
BLATNY 2213806 Jacob A. Pvioe
(Neme)

Correction or additionel data changes as shown below have been made on the Registra-
tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a corresponding change will be necep-
gsary on the Organization Card:

ORGANIZATION (New)

FILE NO, } Date | Place F~14 No,
SURN AME Onael ' D-
SERIAL NUMBER 1st,Reb. i iD.
FIRST NAME AND INITIALS _ 2nd Reb. -2/1(21 6 D 30257
RANK 3rd Reb, D-

DATE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH

(No%e: In the above spaces below double line fill in ONLY the new
date and data correcting previous informetion)

BY: Miss Ianhnon

Card,
(Department)

5 x 8 card was sent to file.

Corrections made
on Organization
File Card:

By "f‘N-V
§/3324 /LML\




